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The menu of Arby's from Butler includes 95 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $5.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. At Arby’s, diners can expect a blend of fast
service and a variety of menu options. While experiences can vary—some guests have criticized food
temperature and order accuracy—many praise the delicious offerings, particularly the Wagyu and orange cream
shakes. Highlights include consistently friendly staff, a clean atmosphere, and well-prepared meals like the
famous French Dip and signature roast beef sandwiches. Most patrons appreciate the affordability and quality,
making it a reliable fast-food choice. Overall, Arby’s manages to create a welcoming environment that keeps
customers returning for their favorite comfort foods.
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Salads Kids Meal
CHICKEN SALAD KIDS MEAL $2.0
Desserts Shakes
REESE’S PEANUT BUTTER CUP SHAKE
COOKIE $2.6
Beverages
Burger
HONEST KIDS APPLE JUICE $1.9
CHEESEBURGER
Hot Drinks
Snacks
TEA
MOZZARELLA STICKS
) ) Sweets & Desserts
Fish Dishes
APPLE TURNOVER $2.6
FISH SANDWICH
Handhelds
Starters & Salads
CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $9.3
FRENCH FRIES
Market Fresh®
Sauces
ROAST TURKEY RANCH BACON $9.7
RANCH WRAP
Chicken Dishes Market Fresh®
CHICKEN TENDERS Sandwiches & Wraps
. GREEK GYRO $7.3
Beef Dishes
BRISKET Arby's Value Menu
. CHERRY TURNOVER $2.6
Soft Drinks
PEPSI Non Alcoholic Drinks
ICED TEA $2.7
Gyros BOTTLED WATER $3.0

GYROS
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Mains

HALF POUND ROAST BEEF
DOUBLE ROAST BEEF

Side Dishes

CURLY FRIES
PICKLES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Indian

ROTI
SOFT DRINKS

Milkshakes

VANILLA SHAKE
MILKSHAKE

Drinks And Desserts

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE
COOKIE

JAMOCHA SHAKE

Seasonal Specials

CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB WRAP

FRIED MAC ‘N CHEESE BITES (4
EA.

Sides & Snacks

CRINKLE FRIES (SMALL)
JALAPENO BITES (5 EA.)

$8.7
$7.5

$7.9

$2.7

$4.3

$2.6

$4.3

$9.7

$4.8

$3.0
$4.8

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
DESSERT

Sliders

JALAPENO ROAST BEEF SLIDER
ROAST BEEF SLIDER
CHICKEN SLIDER

Crispy Juicy Chicken
CHICKEN TENDERS (3 EA.)
PREMIUM NUGGETS (9 EA))
CHICKEN TENDERS (5 EA.)

Favorites

SMOKEHOUSE BRISKET
SANDWICH

ROAST TURKEY RANCH BACON
SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDER
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 EA.)

Dessert

SHAMROCK FARMS LOW-FAT
CHOCOLATE MILK

STRAWBERRY MARKET FRESH
LEMONADE

PEACH MARKET FRESH
LEMONADE

CLASSIC MARKET FRESH
LEMONADE

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Sandwiches

CLASSIC FRENCH DIP SWISS

$2.4
$2.4
$2.4

$7.3
$7.6
$9.6

$9.6

$9.7

$2.4
$6.8

$2.0

$3.4

$3.4

$3.4

$4.3

$7.7
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FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
HALF POUND BEEF ‘N CHEDDAR

ROAST BEEF GYRO $7.3
CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN $7.3
SANDWICH ’

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Popular Items
DOUBLE BEEF ‘N CHEDDAR

SHAMROCK FARMS
LOW-FAT WHITE MILK

CLASSIC BEEF 'N CHEDDAR

$2.0

CURLY FRIES (LARGE) $4.0
CHICKEN BACON SWISS $9.0
CURLY FRIES (MEDIUM) $3.5
CLASSIC ROAST BEEF $5.4
Sides

CUP OF CHEDDAR $0.8

ﬂ:;.-' .. SAUCE
M, CURLY FRIES (SMALL)  $3.0

PREMIUM NUGGETS (6

EA.) $5.0
CRINKLE FRIES (LARGE) $4.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS (4 EA. $4.8

CRINKLE FRIES (MEDIUM) $3.5

PREMIUM NUGGETS (4 EA.) $3.8
JALAPENO BITES (8 EA.) $6.8

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
FISH
TURKEY

SALAD
WRAP

PANINI
CHICKEN
ROAST BEEF

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
CHEDDAR
PORK MEAT
MOZZARELLA

CHEESE

JALAPENOS
BACON

BEEF BRISKET
BEEF



Arby's Menu

Arby's

134 Clearview Cir, Butler, USA,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:55-23:39
Tuesday 09:55-23:45
Wednesday 09:55-23:45
Thursday 09:55-23:45
Friday 09:55-23:45
Saturday 09:55-23:45
Sunday 09:55-22:50
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